
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Valga maakonna I etapp 
10.01.2012.a. Valga Spordihallis 

 
PN 60m jooks 
I Karl-Kevin Kalmus 06.06.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8,4 
II Janno Avloi 19.06.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 8,4 
III Gregor Lepik 06.10.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 9,1 
4.-5. Vladislav Nesterenko 2001. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 9,2 
4.-5. Randel Rannamägi 07.03.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 9,2 
6. Arro Tahur 19.12.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 9,3 
7. Kevin Koik 29.01.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 9,4 
8. Karl-Reiko Laas 18.07.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,5 
9.-11. Kevin-Johhan Tamm 12.01.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 9,6 
9.-11. Ranno Pärnalaas 22.12.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 9,6 
9. – 11. Eric Märtson 17.02.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 9,6 
12. Kurmo Külm 27.01.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,7 
13.- 14. Tobias Kaup 09.04.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 9,8 
13.-14. Alex Märtson 2000. Valga Gümnaasium 9,8 
15.-17. Kristo Luht 31.01.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 9,9 
15.-17. Keron Luht 31.01.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 9,9 
15.-17. Jaan Torm 20.08.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 9,9 
18. Markus Saar 2000. Valga Gümnaasium 10,0 
19. Vambola Henno 25.12.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 10,1 
20. Robin Uibopuu 21.05.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 10,2 
21.-22. Kristopher Väljur 02.12.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 10,7 
21.-22. Artem Maksimtšuk 2001. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 10,7 
 
PN kuulitõuge 3 kg 
I Gregor Lepik 06.10.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 7.86 
II Janno Avloi 19.06.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 7.49 
III Karl-Kevin Kalmus 06.06.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium 7.06 
4. Kevin Koik 29.01.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 6.85 
5. Kurmo Külm 27.01.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium 6.62 
6. Kevin Johhan Tamm 01.12.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 6.60 
7. Ott-Mait Põldsepp 15.09.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 6.39 
8. Artem Maksimtšuk 2001. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 6.09 
9. Karl-Reiko Laas 18.07.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium 6.01 
10. Vladislav Nesterenko 2001. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 5.94 
11. Markus Saar 09.11.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 5.72 
12. Kenno Hõppõ 05.01.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 5.52 
13. Keron Luht 31.01.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 5.34 
14. Vambola Henno 20.08.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 5.19 
15. Ranno Pärnalaas 22.12.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 5.16 
16. Kristo Luht 31.01.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 4.47 
Va. Kaarel Juus kuul 5 kg. 23.12.1996. Valga Gümnaasium 11.23 
 
PN teivashüpe 
I Kevin Koikt 29.01.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 2.10 
II Vladislav Nesterenko 2001. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 1.70 
III Kristo Luht 31.01.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 1.60 
4. Kurmo Külm 27.01.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.60 
5. Keron Luht 31.01.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 1.60 
6. Ranno Pärnalaas 22.12.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 1.50 
7. Gregor Lepik 06.10.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 1.40 
 
PV 60m jooks 
I Sten Pelska 19.01.1998. Valga Gümnaasium 8,1 
II Silvester Ersto 30.09.1998. Valga Põhikool 8,2 
III Taavi Vähi 14.04.1998. Valga Gümnaasium 8,7 
4. Janar Keit Jaakson 07.09.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 8,9 
5. Arnold Artem 1999. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 9,3 
 



PV kaugushüpe 
I Sten Pelska 19.01.1998. Valga Gümnaasium 4.84 
II Silvester Ersto 30.09.1998. Valga Põhikool 4.76 
III Taavi Vähi 14.04.1998. Valga Gümnaasium 4.47 
4. Arnold Artem 1999. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 3.79 
Va. Kaarel Juus 23.12.1996. Valga Gümnaasium 5.53 
 
PV teivashüpe 
I Taavi Vähi 14.04.1998. Valga Gümnaasium  2.40 
II Sten Pelska 19.01.1998. Valga Gümnaasium 1.90 
Va. Kaarel Juus 23.12.1996. Valga Gümnaasium 3.10 
 
TN 60m jooks 
I Emma-Karolina Huttunen 21.10.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 9,3 
II Laura Trašanov 14.05.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 9,4 
III Helena Pruus 30.09.2001. Ritsu Algkool 9,5 
4. Mari-Liis Verrevmägi 14.07.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 9,6 
5. Marianne Juus 05.04.2002. Õru Algkool 9,7 
6. Cätrin Rikka 27.10.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 9,8 
7. Sandra Püvi 2000. Valga Gümnaasium 9,9 
8. Sandra Klaas 08.03.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 10,0 
9. Kelly-Anete Koik 20.07.2002. Valga Gümnaasium 10,1 
10. Linda Balodis 02.06.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 10,3 
11.– 13. Viktorija Liiv 05.04.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 10,4 
11.- 13. Laura Tiisler 06.01.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 10,4 
11.- 13. Anette Kahr 05.05.2002. Valga Gümnaasium 10,4 
14.- 15. Kirke Klaarika Kuimet 15.02.2002. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10,5 
14.- 15. Kadi Kmito 07.10.2002. Valga Gümnaasium 10,5 
16. Laura Liivapuu 01.11.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 10,8 
17.- 18. Piret Tirrand 21.09.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 10,9 
17.- 18. Kerstin Käro 25.05.2003. Valga Gümnaasium 10,9 
19. Kertu Taldrik 18.06.2003. Valga Gümnaasium 11,6 
20. Annaliisa Kattai 18.02.2003. Valga Gümnaasium 11,7 
 
TN teivashüpe 
I Helena Pruus 30.09.2001. Ritsu Algkool 1.60 
II Laura Trašanov 14.05.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 1.40 
 
TV 60m jooks 
I Anna Sidorenko 29.12.1998. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 8,6 
II Laura Parts 22.09.1998. Valga Gümnaasium 8,7 
III Marcella Liiv 17.06.1998. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,1 
4. Anastasia Zužlova 1999. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 9,1 
5.- 6. Adeliina Suvi 29.11.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 9,2 
5.- 6. Veronika Saimra 1999. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 9,2 
7. Grete Podnieks 06.08.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 9,3 
8. Ekaterina Denissenko 1999. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 9,6 
9. Michell Luik 21.03.1999. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,7 
10. Liis Lahesoo 18.03.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 9,8 
 
TV teivashüpe 
I Anna Sidorenko 29.12.1998. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 2.20 
II Michell Luik 21.03.1999. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.80 
III Grete Podnieks 06.08.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 1.70 
 
 
Peakohtunik:   Riho Meri 


